TVUSD Governing Board Meeting Schedule / Annual Calendar

For the 2017-18 school year, the Governing Board will meet twice a month, the second and fourth Thursday
of the month, unless otherwise noted. Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. at the District Office, in the Board
room, located at 2300 N. Tanque Verde Loop Rd., Bldg #1 Tucson, AZ 85749 (520) 749-5751.

2017/2018 Governing Board Meeting Schedule

Jube 00047 REFREAT January 11,2018  Thursday
July 13, 2017 Thursday January 21,2018  RETREAT
July 15, 2017 RETREAT
July 27, 2017 Thursday
August 10, 2017 Thursday February 8,2018 Thursday
August 24, 2017 Thursday February20,2018 TUESDAY

February 27, 2018 TUESDAY

September 14,2017  Thursday March 8, 2018 Thursday
September 28,2017  Thursday March 22, 2018 Thursday
October 5, 2017 Thursday April 12,2018 Thursday
October 26, 2017 Thursday April 26, 2018 Thursday
November 9, 2017 Thursday May 10, 2018 Thursday
November 21, 2017 TUESDAY May 24, 2018 Thursday
December14, 2017 Thursday June 14, 2018 Thursday
December 5, 2017 TUESDAY June 24, 2018 RETREAT

11/9/2017



